
12900 S.W. 89th Court * Miami FL 33176

Toll Free: 1-800-827-2747

Fax: 305-971-4666 

Name on Credit Card Date:

Company Name: SUBWAY Restaurant #:

Ship to Address Tel. #: Fax #:

City: State: Zip: E-mail:

Method of Payment American Express Mastercard VISA DISCOVER CARDS ARE NOT ACCEPTED 

l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l

Credit Card Number

NOTE: Please check the quantity you want to order, over the appropriate box.

 New Order 

 Re-order

For BEST results order on-line @ www.swcanada.com
If not possible to order on-line please complete this order form.

WE GLADLY ACCEPT

QUANTITY

MENU

SHIPPING

SUB-TOTAL

500

$36.50

1,000

$66.00

Signature

M
E

N
U

S

l      l      l      l      l      l      l

Expiration Date
l      l      l      l

Security Code

(No P.O. Boxes & Additional Charges for Residental Address)

*Shipping & handling are separate and will be charged at the current rates listed on the site
  and below with the exception of the following regions that require a premium, as they are 
  out of any general service area (for each province):

    PREMIUM PRICE AREAS
NFLD Labrador    Nova Scotia   Nothern Ontario 
Manitoba     Alberta    British Columbia
British Columbia-Island  NWT/Nunavut   Yukon

CANADA/ENGLISH

GENERIC  

MENU ORDER FORM

$12.73 $15.08

PREMIUM

Only if in

above list

ADD

$18.00

Only if in

above list

ADD

$28.00

2,500

$140.50

$15.08

Only if in

above list

ADD

$38.00

5,000

$265.50

$15.08

Only if in

above list

ADD

$48.00


